

## City of Long Beach

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 29711 000 Version: 1 Name: (TUROMATIC MACHINE COMPANY, INC), DBA

SIGHT INSTRUMENTS - PERMIT FOR COIN-OPERATED TELESCOPES AT RAINBOW

HARBOR & BLUFF PARK

Type: Conformed Contract Status: CCIS

 File created:
 9/12/2006
 In control:
 City Clerk

 On agenda:
 5/11/2004
 Final action:
 5/11/2004

Title: PERMIT FOR COIN-OPERATED TELESCOPES AT RAINBOW HARBOR & BLUFF PARK:

(TUROMATIC MACHINE COMPANY, INC), DBA SIGHT INSTRUMENTS (PERMITTEE) TO

PROVIDE COIN-OPERATED TELESCOPES AREA COMMONLY KNOWN AS RAINBOW HARBOR &

BLUFF PARK - PERMITTEE TO PAY CITY 50% OF PERMITTEE'S GROSS SALES

**Sponsors:** Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Permits

Code sections:

**Attachments:** 1. 29711\_000

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/11/2004	1	City Council	authorize City Manager	

PERMIT FOR COIN-OPERATED TELESCOPES AT RAINBOW HARBOR & BLUFF PARK: (TUROMATIC MACHINE COMPANY, INC), DBA SIGHT INSTRUMENTS (PERMITTEE) TO PROVIDE COIN-OPERATED TELESCOPES AREA COMMONLY KNOWN AS RAINBOW HARBOR & BLUFF PARK - PERMITTEE TO PAY CITY 50% OF PERMITTEE'S GROSS SALES